Gallatin Solid Waste Management District CESQG Price List and Work Sheet All Commercial Households 220lbs to 2200lbs (Households under 220lbs is free)

Households 220lbs to 2200lbs (Households under 220lbs is free)							
Customer:		Phone:					
Business:							
Address:							
City:	Zip:						
City Limits:		County Resident:					

Vehicle Information: Signature: Date:

Waste Stream	Gal./Lbs./Quantity	Total	Price	Notes/Description	Total \$
Oil Based Paint			\$6/gal.		
Flammable Liquids			\$6/gal.		
Lab Pack Solids			\$10/gal		
Lab Pack Liquids			\$10/gal.		
Aerosols			\$1/can		
PCB Ballasts			\$2/Lbs		
Non PCB Ballasts (recycled)			\$1/Lbs		
Florescent Bulbs			\$1/Bulb		
Corrosive Liquids(Acids,etc)			\$10/gal.		
Corrosive Solids			\$10/gal.		
Elemental Mercury			\$10/item		
Sort Fee (items not accepted found in HHW dropped off)			\$25		
Trash Disposal			\$10		
Total					\$

CESQGHW will be subject to minimum fee of \$10
The minimum fee is to offset Labor and Transportation Costs

Comments: